Katherine Searcy

katherinesearcy.com

616-516-2776

katherine.searcy.1@gmail.com

Hair: Blonde
Height: 5'0”

Eyes: Green

Weight: 105Ib

Range: Soprano/mezzo (E3-Eb6) with high belt (thru G5)

Regional Theatre

Anne of Green Gables

Plain and Fancy

Big River

Freaky Friday

Plain and Fancy
Godspell

Trumpet in the Land
Fiddler on the Roof
Assassins

Anne Shirley
Katie Yoder

Jo Harper, Joanna Wilkes

Gretchen, Ellie u/s
Hilda Miller u/s
Gilmer

Skunk

Rumor Soloist
Ens. Swing

Educational/Community Theatre

The Importance...Earnest

The Music Man
No Exit
Candide
Mongrel*
Richard III
Xanadu
Company

No Exit

Babes in Arms
The Wizard of Oz
Zombie Prom

Training
Voice Lessons
Meisner, Lessac,

and Laban Movement

Certifications

Cecily

Marian

Estelle
Cunegonde
Dorothy Parker
Young Elizabeth
Hera/Andrews Sister
Kathy

Estelle

Susie Ward
Dorothy

Toffee

Jeanette Robinson
Sarah Simmons

Deborah Mogford

Round Barn Theatre
Round Barn Theatre
Round Barn Theatre
Round Barn Theatre
Round Barn Theatre
Trumpet in the Land
Trumpet in the Land
Trumpet in the Land
Trumpet in the Land

Shadblow Theatre

Shadblow Theatre

Matchbook Theatre
Rockford University
Rockford University
Rockford University
Rockford University
Rockford University
Rockford University
Rockford University

Jenison Center for the Arts
Jenison Center for the Arts

2009-2014
2014-2018

2014-2018

SAFD Recommended Pass in Unarmed Stage Combat 12/09/17

Special Skills

Sarah Philabaum
Ryan Schisler

Christopher Pazdernik

Jerry O'Boyle
Ryan Schisler
Joe Bonemico
Joe Bonemico
Joe Bonemico
Jessica Chambers

William Cope
Brian Bennink
Adriana Contreras
Jeff Hendry
Self-directed
Deborah Mogford
Timm Adams

Jeff Hendry
Adriana Contreras
Jeff Hendry

Todd Avery

Todd Avery

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2016
2015
2015

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013

Fire dancing, can raise right eyebrow, plays clarinet, can rollerblade and rollerskate, has sewing and costuming experience

(both hand and machine sewing), can use basic power tools, extensive spotlight experience

*Written, directed, and performed by Katherine Searcy.



