Katherine Searcy

katherinesearcy.com 616-516-2776 katherine.searcy.1@gmail.com

Hair: Blonde Eyes: Green Height: 5'0" Weight: 105lb

Range: Soprano/mezzo (E3-Eb6) with high belt (thru G5)



Regional Theatre

Anne of Green Gables	Anne Shirley	Round Barn Theatre	Sarah Philabaum	2019
Plain and Fancy	Katie Yoder	Round Barn Theatre	Ryan Schisler	2019
Big River	Jo Harper, Joanna Wilkes	Round Barn Theatre	Christopher Pazdernik	2019
Freaky Friday	Gretchen, Ellie u/s	Round Barn Theatre	Jerry O'Boyle	2019
Plain and Fancy	Hilda Miller u/s	Round Barn Theatre	Ryan Schisler	2019
Godspell	Gilmer	Trumpet in the Land	Joe Bonemico	2016
Trumpet in the Land	Skunk	Trumpet in the Land	Joe Bonemico	2016
Fiddler on the Roof	Rumor Soloist	Trumpet in the Land	Joe Bonemico	2015
Assassins	Ens. Swing	Trumpet in the Land	Jessica Chambers	2015

Educational/Community Theatre

The ImportanceEarnest	Cecily	Shadblow Theatre	William Cope	2019
The Music Man	Marian	Shadblow Theatre	Brian Bennink	2018
No Exit	Estelle	Matchbook Theatre	Adriana Contreras	2018
Candide	Cunegonde	Rockford University	Jeff Hendry	2018
Mongrel*	Dorothy Parker	Rockford University	Self-directed	2018
Richard III	Young Elizabeth	Rockford University	Deborah Mogford	2018
Xanadu	Hera/Andrews Sister	Rockford University	Timm Adams	2017
Company	Kathy	Rockford University	Jeff Hendry	2016
No Exit	Estelle	Rockford University	Adriana Contreras	2015
Babes in Arms	Susie Ward	Rockford University	Jeff Hendry	2014
The Wizard of Oz	Dorothy	Jenison Center for the Arts	Todd Avery	2014
Zombie Prom	Toffee	Jenison Center for the Arts	Todd Avery	2013

Training

Voice Lessons	Jeanette Robinson Sarah Simmons	2009-2014 2014-2018
Meisner, Lessac, and Laban Movement	Deborah Mogford	2014-2018

Certifications

SAFD Recommended Pass in Unarmed Stage Combat 12/09/17

Special Skills

Fire dancing, can raise right eyebrow, plays clarinet, can rollerblade and rollerskate, has sewing and costuming experience (both hand and machine sewing), can use basic power tools, extensive spotlight experience

^{*}Written, directed, and performed by Katherine Searcy.